Chelmsford Community Church - September 2017

Friday 1st
Saturday 2nd

Sunday 3rd

Wednesday 6th
Thursday 7th
Friday 8th

Sunday 10th

Monday 11th

Wednesday 13th

Thursday 14th

Friday 15th

Sunday 17th

Monday 18th

Wednesday 20th

Thursday 21st

Music practice - FULL TEAM

music

Photography Club
photos

Early Service

service

Refreshments

drinks

Later Service & Children's groups

service

Afternoon Tea
tea

Coffee Stop

coffee

Music practice
music

Early Service
service
Refreshments

drinks

Later Service & Childrens groups
service

Craft Group

crafts

Afternoon Tea
tea

Homework Club

After school club

Coffee Stop

coffee

Music practice
music

Early Service
service

Refreshments

drinks

Later Service & Childrens groups
service

Galleywood Writtle Home Group
Home group

Torquay Road Home Group

home group

Afternoon Tea
tea

Homework Club
After school club

Springfield Writtle Home Group
home group

Coffee Stop

coffee

Youth & young adults social group
social

Trent Road
Rotherhithe Penninsula
Trent Road
Trent Road
Trent Road
Trent Road
Trent Road
Trent Road
Trent Road
Trent Road
Trent Road
Trent Road
Trent Road
Trent Road
Trent Road
Trent Road
Trent Road
Trent Road
Trent Road
Writtle
Torquay Road
Trent Road
Trent Road
Jason & Sue's
Trent Road

Trent Road

7:30pm

11:00am

9:30am

10:45am

11:15am

2:00pm

8:30am

7:30pm

9:30am

10:45am

11:15am

10:30am

2:00pm

3:30pm

8:30am

7:30pm

9:30am

10:45am

11:15am

1:30pm

8:00pm

2:00pm

3:30pm

8:00pm

8:30am

7:30pm

- 8:30pm

- 3:00pm

- 10:40pm

-11:15pm

- 12:30pm

- 3:30pm

- 12:00pm

- 8:30pm

- 10:40pm

-11:15pm

-12:30pm

-12:30pm

- 3:30pm

- 5:00pm

- 12:00pm

- 8:30pm

- 10:40pm

-11:15pm

- 12:30pm

- 3:00pm

- 9:30pm

- 3:30pm

- 5:00pm

- 9:30pm

- 12:00pm

- 9:30pm



Friday 22nd

Sunday 24th

Monday 25th

Wednesday 27th

Thursday 28th

Friday 29th

Saturday 30th

Music practice Trent Road
music

Early Service Trent Road
service

Refreshments Trent Road
drinks

Later Service & Childrens groups Trent Road
service

Craft Group Trent Road
crafts

Afternoon Tea Trent Road
tea

Homework Club Trent Road
After school club

Children's workers meeting CCC Trent Road
Meeting

Coffee Stop Trent Road
coffee

The Source youth club Trent Road
youth club

Powerhouse Trent Road
Prayer

Music Practice Trent Road

rehearsal

Church Away Day - away day - Barnards Farm

7:30pm

9:30am

10:45am

11:15am

10:30am

2:00pm

3:30pm

8:00pm

8:30am

6:00pm

8:00pm

7:30pm

- 8:30pm

- 10:40pm

-11:15pm

-12:30pm

-12:30pm

- 3:30pm

- 5:00pm

- 9:30pm

-12:00pm

- 7:30pm

- 9:30pm

- 8:30pm




