Chelmsford Community Church - September 2017

Friday 1st	Music practice - FULL TEAM music	Trent Road	7:30pm - 8:30pm
Saturday 2nd	Photography Club photos	Rotherhithe Penninsula	11:00am - 3:00pm
Sunday 3rd	Early Service service	Trent Road	9:30am - 10:40pm
	Refreshments drinks	Trent Road	10:45am - 11:15pm
	Later Service & Children's groups service	Trent Road	11:15am - 12:30pm
Wednesday 6th	Afternoon Tea tea	Trent Road	2:00pm - 3:30pm
Thursday 7th	Coffee Stop coffee	Trent Road	8:30am - 12:00pm
Friday 8th	Music practice music	Trent Road	7:30pm - 8:30pm
Sunday 10th	Early Service service	Trent Road	9:30am - 10:40pm
	Refreshments drinks	Trent Road	10:45am - 11:15pm
	Later Service & Childrens groups service	Trent Road	11:15am - 12:30pm
Monday 11th	Craft Group crafts	Trent Road	10:30am - 12:30pm
Wednesday 13th	Afternoon Tea	Trent Road	2:00pm - 3:30pm
	Homework Club After school club	Trent Road	3:30pm - 5:00pm
Thursday 14th	Coffee Stop	Trent Road	8:30am - 12:00pm
Friday 15th	Music practice music	Trent Road	7:30pm - 8:30pm
Sunday 17th	Early Service service	Trent Road	9:30am - 10:40pm
	Refreshments drinks	Trent Road	10:45am - 11:15pm
	Later Service & Childrens groups service	Trent Road	11:15am - 12:30pm
Monday 18th	Galleywood Writtle Home Group Home group	Writtle	1:30pm - 3:00pm
	Torquay Road Home Group home group	Torquay Road	8:00pm - 9:30pm
Wednesday 20th	Afternoon Tea tea	Trent Road	2:00pm - 3:30pm
	Homework Club After school club	Trent Road	3:30pm - 5:00pm
	Springfield Writtle Home Group home group	Jason & Sue's	8:00pm - 9:30pm
Thursday 21st	Coffee Stop coffee	Trent Road	8:30am - 12:00pm
	Youth & young adults social group social	Trent Road	7:30pm - 9:30pm

Friday 22nd	Music practice music	Trent Road	7:30pm - 8:30pm
Sunday 24th	Early Service service	Trent Road	9:30am - 10:40pm
	Refreshments drinks	Trent Road	10:45am - 11:15pm
	Later Service & Childrens group service	s Trent Road	11:15am - 12:30pm
Monday 25th	Craft Group crafts	Trent Road	10:30am - 12:30pm
Wednesday 27th	Afternoon Tea	Trent Road	2:00pm - 3:30pm
	Homework Club After school club	Trent Road	3:30pm - 5:00pm
	Children's workers meeting Meeting	CCC Trent Road	8:00pm - 9:30pm
Thursday 28th	Coffee Stop	Trent Road	8:30am - 12:00pm
	The Source youth club youth club	Trent Road	6:00pm - 7:30pm
	Powerhouse Prayer	Trent Road	8:00pm - 9:30pm
Friday 29th	Music Practice rehearsal	Trent Road	7:30pm - 8:30pm
Saturday 30th	Church Away Day - away day - Barnards Farm		